
AGE GROUP COACH NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL TEAM SPONSOR

MIXED UNDER 6 LEAD COACH Nigel Newson 07906 754971 nigel.newson46@gmail.com TBC

MIXED UNDER 7 LEAD COACH Daniel smith 07853 118411 Daniel.smith19@outlook.com Pavilion garage 
ASSISTANT COACH Kieran Joseph 07903 034843 A & F Healthcare ltd 

MIXED UNDER 8 - REDS LEAD COACH Gavin Tye 07713 330835 gavin.tye@webbelectrical.co.uk A C Webb Electrical Contractors 
ASSISTANT COACH Shane Brownlee 07983 481252 S Brownlee Building Contractors

MIXED UNDER 8 - WHITES LEAD COACH Gavin Tye 07712 330835 gavin.tye@webbelectrical.co.uk A C Webb Electrical Contractors 
ASSISTANT COACH Shane Brownlee 07983 481252 S Brownlee Building Contractors

MIXED UNDER 9 - REDS LEAD COACH Gary Gooding 07415 873725 garygooding87@gmail.com Emirates Logistics Services LTD
ASSISTANT COACH Louis Meers 07444 069691 louiegreencomedy@gmail.com

MIXED UNDER 9 - WHITES LEAD COACH Chris Wright 07595 359499 christopherwright1988@gmail.com RBT
ASSISTANT COACH David Brewster 07969 171073 brewster2025@sky.com
ASSISTANT COACH Mark Gray 07506 590789 Markgray0204@gmail.com

MIXED UNDER 10 - REDS LEAD COACH Kai Algar 07471 218150 kai.algar@fredolsen.co.uk Brinor
ASSISTANT COACH Chris Kyle 07738 536775
ASSISTANT COACH Jimmie Ireton 07801 234690

MIXED UNDER 10 - WHITES LEAD COACH Kai Algar 07471 218150 kai.algar@fredolsen.co.uk CP Transport
ASSISTANT COACH Chris Kyle 07738 536775 Green Space Landscaping & Gardening
ASSISTANT COACH Jimmie Ireton 07801 234690

MIXED UNDER 11 - REDS LEAD COACH Stuart Harrington-Rutterford 07912 882376 Stuarthr@outlook.com Home Kit: Attwells Solicitors LLP
 ASSISTANT COACH Stuart Race 0777 9590487 stuartrace@hotmail.com Away Kit: Macintyre Transport Ltd
 ASSISTANT COACH Ben Symonds 07488 282390 ben.symonds80s@gmail.com

MIXED UNDER 11 - WHITES LEAD COACH Tim Maulden 07825 047090 tim.maulden@gmail.com Home Kit: Lions Club of Felixstowe
ASSISTANT COACH Adam Sperling 07966 659122 adamsperling80@hotmail.com Away Kit: Far Logistics

MIXED UNDER 12 - REDS LEAD COACH Ash Codrington 07597 945160 Ash_cod1@hotmail.com HSM Traffic Management
ASSISTANT COACH Steve Layzell 07872 038127

MIXED UNDER 12 - WHITES LEAD COACH Chris Ray 07496 836151 chrisray0709@mail.com Boast International
ASSISTANT COACH Jamie Greening 07359 032570 Felixstowe Pier

 
MIXED UNDER 13 - REDS LEAD COACH Darren Mays 07429 412838 Darrenmays@hotmail.com Home Kit: Interfreight UK LTD

ASSISTANT COACH Luke Clements 07930 249831 luketarr16@aol.com Away Kit - FFC - (Felixstowe Freight Club)
 

MIXED UNDER 13 - WHITES LEAD COACH Dave Ainsley 07454 793107 Daveainsley@hotmail.co.uk W Saunders (Shipping & Forwarding) Ltd
ASSISTANT COACH TBC TBC

MIXED UNDER 14 - REDS LEAD COACH Tyler Berry 07903 809839 tylerberry@live.com 3PL
ASSISTANT COACH TBC TBC

MIXED UNDER 14 - WHITES LEAD COACH Neil Liffen 07917 016760 Nliffen@nhs.net DS Customs Ltd
ASSISTANT COACH Gavin Thomasson 07800 883355 Gavin.thomasson@sky.com East Coast Physio Ltd
ASSISTANT COACH Ashley Stephenson 07884 188096 Ashleystephenson83@hotmail.com Allglass Anglia Ltd
ASSISTANT COACH Ben Warner 07875 604623 Benwarner1305@gmail.com

MIXED UNDER 15 - REDS LEAD COACH Tam Ward 07787 918014 tamlyn.ward@msc.com Emirates Logistic Services LTD
ASSISTANT COACH Simon Taylor 07717 170605
ASSISTANT COACH Harrison Ward 07368 554454

MIXED UNDER 15 - WHITES LEAD COACH Stuart Gordon 07453 963697 flashski@hotmail.com SEVEN'
ASSISTANT COACH Gary Jacobs N/A

MIXED UNDER 16  LEAD COACH Dave Ablitt 07776 100867 davidablitt83@gmail.com DS Customs Solutions
ASSISTANT COACH Anthony Clements 07486 487965
ASSISTANT COACH Tom Corker 07973 863390

MIXED UNDER 17 - WHITES LEAD COACH Michael Chapman 07717 855263 chapmanontour@yahoo.co.uk Freightliner
ASSISTANT COACH Warren Bullock 07956 415572
ASSISTANT COACH Mike Green 07825 516662
ASSISTANT COACH Sophia O'Riley 07875 359338

MIXED UNDER 18 - REDS LEAD COACH Mark Gray 07506 590789 Markgray0204@gmail.com
ASSISTANT COACH Fagen Starling 07449 542288
ASSISTANT COACH Bex 07905 908490



AGE GROUP COACH NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL TEAM SPONSOR

WILDCATS LEAD COACH Jason Thompson 07718 287426 jasonthompson14@yahoo.co.uk N/A

GIRLS UNDER 8 LEAD COACH Rob Walker 07827 283038 rjw209@gmail.com TBC
LEAD COACH Dom South 07534 047258 Domsouth@gmail.com

GIRLS UNDER 10 - REDS LEAD COACH Danny Smith 07724 467095 dannysmith1041@hotmail.co.uk Freightliner 
ASSISTANT COACH David Barber 07900 210764
ASSISTANT COACH Daniel Baines 07730 313390

GIRLS UNDER 11 LEAD COACH John Perry 07501 454244 john.perry86@outlook.com 1to1 Transport & Logistics Ltd
ASSISTANT COACH Shane Brownlee 07983 481252
ASSISTANT COACH Ian Currey 07931 296420

GIRL UNDER 13 - REDS LEAD COACH Carl Osborne 07834 374517 osbornecarl@hotmail.com Norfolk Logistics
ASSISTANT COACH Ian Currey 07931 296420 S Harrold Plumbing and Heating
ASSISTANT COACH Andy Leeson 07983 547852

GIRL UNDER 13 - WHITES LEAD COACH Dan Last 07786 436252 daniel.last@hotmail.com lottys
ASSISTANT COACH Michael Warren 07540 214901 mawarren@gmail.com

GIRL UNDER 14 - REDS LEAD COACH Monty Freeman 07359117993 Montgomery.Freeman@outlook.com Hazel & Co Yoga Studio
ASSISTANT COACH James Turley 07756 906011 Rubys 

GIRL UNDER 15 - REDS LEAD COACH Keisha Wildney 07794 221686 Keisha_57@hotmail.co.uk Emirates Logistics Services LTD

ASSISTANT COACH Shaun Wildney 07884 225328

ASSISTANT COACH Ross Garnham-Young 07487 515380

ASSISTANT COACH David Mannister 07703 189451



COMMITTEE POSITION COACH NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL TEAM SPONSOR

CHAIRMAN Scott Dunne 07790 820396 sjd_sw@yahoo.co.uk

HEAD OF MIXED FOOTBALL Steve Pitts 07497 106561 fw.stepitts@gmail.com

HEAD OF GIRLS FOOTBALL Keisha Wildney 0779 4221686 keisha_57@hotmail.co.uk

MIXED FOOTBALL SECRETARY Rachael Long 07794 771883 rachael.long1@btinternet.com

GIRLS FOOTBALL SECRETARY Keisha Wildney 0779 4221686 keisha_57@hotmail.co.uk

WELFARE OFFICER Kathryn Maclean 07809 673414 kathyrnmac75@gmail.com

LANGLEY FACILITY LEAD Justin Dunne 07507 641652 dunney1968@gmail.com


